BOLETIN DE COTIZACION DAILY BULLETIN

Warrants, Certificados y otros productos Warrants, Certificates and other products

NEGOCIACION EN EL SEGMENTO DE WARRANTS, CERTIFICADOS Y OTROS PRODUCTOS (SISTEMA DE INTERCONEXION BURSATIL)

BME

BOLSAS Y MERCADOS ESPAROLES

TRADING IN THE WARRANTS, CERTIFICATES AND OTHER PRODUCTS SEGMENT (INTERCONNECTION TRADING SYSTEM)

Nombre Corto Short Name

Cambios Prices

Del dia Session

Volumen Negociado Traded Volume

Cod.ISIN Emis. Suby. Strike C/P Vto. Otros (1)  Barrera (2) Preced. Fecha Max. Min. Ultimo Cierre CMP N° Valores Efectivo
ISIN Code Isr. Und. Strike C/P Exp. Other (1) Barrier (2) Prev. Date Max. Min. Last Closing VWAP N. of Stocks Turnover
WARRANTS
BNP PARIBAS ARBITRAGE ISSUANCE

NLBNPESTFVY1 K7492 BNPP  BRENT 94,00 C 10-24 usD 1,06 04-10-24 0,51 0,51 0,51 0,54 0,51 1.000 510,00
NLBNPESTHRN8 K7493 BNPP  BRENT 95,00 C 10-24 usD 0,38 03-10-24 0,71 0,71 0,71 0,50 0,71 5.300 3.763,00
NLBNPESTQUN5 K9500 BNPP  DAX 18500,00 C 10-24 EUR 0,69 07-10-24 0,68 0,64 0,64 0,66 0,66 2.800 1.848,00
NLBNPES1D002 K9508 BNPP  DAX 19000,00 C 12-24 EUR 0,73 07-10-24 0,66 0,66 0,66 0,71 0,66 2.000 1.320,00
NLBNPESTHX56 K9602 BNPP  DAX 20250,00 P 10-24 EUR 1,13 07-10-24 1,15 1,15 1,15 1,16 1,15 1.300 1.495,00
NLBNPESTL607 K9597 BNPP  DAX 20000,00 P 12-24 EUR 1,00 04-10-24 113 113 113 1,01 113 250 282,50
NLBNPESTLFY2 K9722 BNPP DJIA 42500,00 P 11-24 usD 0,90 0,99 0,99 0,99 0,97 0,99 1.000 990,00
NLBNPES1Q590 K9721 BNPP DJIA 42500,00 P 10-24 usD 0,52 04-10-24 0,69 0,69 0,69 0,60 0,69 200 138,00
NLBNPESTU3LS K9666 BNPP  DJIA 40500,00 C 10-24 usD 1,71 01-10-24 1,48 1,48 1,48 1,53 1,48 500 740,00
NLBNPES1GJ89 K9972 BNPP FER 42,00 C 12-24 EUR 0,03 04-10-24 0,04 0,04 0,04 0,03 0,04 20.000 800,00
NLBNPES1C2C2 K9365 BNPP  IBX35 11800,00 C 10-24 EUR 0,08 02-10-24 0,09 0,08 0,09 0,09 0,08 36.350 3.089,75
NLBNPES1D358 K9336 BNPP  IBX35 11300,00 C 12-24 EUR 060 02-10-24 0,57 0,56 0,56 0,62 0,56 4.000 2.260,00
NLBNPESTHML3 K9458 BNPP  IBX35 11800,00 P 11-24 EUR 0,29 07-10-24 0,31 0,31 0,31 0,28 0,31 1.566 485,46
NLBNPESTHP49 K9371 BNPP  IBX35 11900,00 C 11-24 EUR 0,14 0,14 0,14 0,14 0,15 0,14 1.000 140,00
NLBNPESTNBG4 K9442 BNPP  IBX35 11500,00 P 10-24 EUR 0,07 02-10-24 0,07 0,07 0,07 0,06 0,07 2.000 140,00
NLBNPESTOK37 K9359 BNPP  IBX35 11700,00 C 10-24 EUR 0,14 07-10-24 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,16 3.000 480,00
NLBNPESTP055 K9370 BNPP  IBX35 11900,00 C 10-24 EUR 0,05 07-10-24 0,05 0,04 0,05 0,05 0,04 58.750 2.643,75
NLBNPESTPUI5 K9378 BNPP  IBX35 12200,00 C 12-24 EUR 0,10 07-10-24 0,11 0,10 0,11 0,12 0,10 60.000 6.300,00
NLBNPESTRJ60 K9453 BNPP  IBX35 11700,00 P 10-24 EUR 0,13 07-10-24 0,13 0,13 0,13 0,11 0,13 1.250 162,50
NLBNPESTLPFO 1258 BNPP IDR 18,00 C 03-25 EUR 0,41 0,66 0,66 0,66 0,67 0,66 1.000 660,00
NLBNPESTUKI6 | 1438 BNPP  MSFT 450,00 C 03-25 usD 2,46 1,71 1,71 1,71 1,74 1,71 425 726,75
NLBNPESTTX29 L1392 BNPP MTS 20,00 C 12-24 EUR 1,24 1,60 1,50 1,50 1,50 1,54 12.499 19.288,40
NLBNPESTVHW1 0223 BNPP  MTS 24,00 P 10-24 EUR 0,54 07-10-24 0,79 0,75 0,79 0,84 0,77 22.000 17.020,00
NLBNPESTVNF4 10220 BNPP  MTS 22,00 P 10-24 EUR 0,09  27-09-24 017 0,16 0,16 0,18 0,16 44.000 7.240,00
NLBNPESTIUO9 K9769 BNPP  NDX1 19500,00 P 12-24 usD 1,10 04-10-24 1,22 1,09 1,09 1,05 117 3.000 3.530,00
NLBNPESTOFT6 K9765 BNPP  NDX1 18500,00 P 12-24 usD 066 03-10-24 0,62 0,62 0,62 0,64 0,62 5.000 3.100,00
NLBNPESTMX42 1579 BNPP  PLATA 36,00 C 06-25 uUsD 1,79 2,32 2,32 2,32 2,02 2,32 1.300 3.016,00
NLBNPESTWCQ2 L0066 HBNPP  REP 13,00 P 10-24 EUR 0,31 03-10-24 0,46 0,46 0,46 0,45 0,46 10.000 4.600,00
NLBNPESTKTI8 K7246 BNPP  SAN 4,20 C 12-24 EUR 0,21 16-09-24 0,22 0,21 0,22 0,22 0,21 898.000 189.020,00
NLBNPESTE489 K5382 BNPP  SPX 4800,00 C 12-24 usD 4,59 01-10-24 4,42 4,42 4,42 4,60 4,42 10 44,20
NLBNPESTKKVO K9807 BNPP  SPX 5200,00 P 03-25 usD 0,54 0,55 0,55 0,55 0,54 0,55 500 275,00
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Cod.ISIN
ISIN Code

Nombre Corto Short Name

Cambios Prices

Emis.
Isr.

NLBNPES1Z2T9 K6994 BNPP
NLBNPES1ZRU5 K9808 BNPP

SOCIETE GENERALE EFFEKTEN

DEOOOSUTLALY9
DEOOOSW925F0
DEO0O0SY2YDV5
DEO0OOSU1L6B5
DE000SU7X721
DEOOOSY2YFD8
DEOOOSU6WNO6
DEO00SY2X439
DE000SQ737J9
DE000SQ6DUA8
DEO0OSU7X6H2
DEOOOSW743B6
DEOOOSW743G5
DEO00SY2X918
DEO00SY2X9B6
DEO00SY2X9C4
DEO0O0SY2X9R2
DEO00SY2X9Z5
DEOOOSWT746V7
DEOOOSUTMAMI1
DEOOOSY2YEJ8
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DEO00SY2X645
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DEOOOSY2X7N5
DEOOOSY2X7X4
DEO0OOSY2YCY1
DEOOOSWT748E9
DEOOOSW748H2
DEO00SY2YB12

K6193
K9069
L0688
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K8237
L0740
K7700
L0390
K1359
J9892
K8218
K8590
K8595
L0585
L0561

L0562
L0575
L0583
K8903
K6153
L0711

L0713
K8085
K8089
K8769
L0459
L0461

L0445
L0477
L0486
L0657
K8656
K8659
L0536

SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG

Suby.

Und.
SPX
SPX

ACX
ADBE
AENA
BBVA
BBVA
BBVA
BRENT
DAX
ELE
IBE
IBX35
IBX35
IBX35
IBX35
IBX35
IBX35
IBX35
IBX35
ITX
MTS
MTS
MTS
NDX1
NDX1
NDX1
NDX1
NDX1
NDX1
NDX1
NDX1
NIKE
NVDA
NVDA
NVDA

Strike
Strike
5200,00
5400,00

10,00
550,00
220,00

9,00
10,00
9,00
75,00
18500,00
20,00
11,00
11500,00
12000,00
11500,00
11400,00
11400,00
11500,00
11400,00
11200,00

40,00

24,00

22,00

22,00

20500,00
16000,00
22000,00
20000,00
21000,00
20500,00
21000,00
19000,00

80,00
110,00
110,00
100,00
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C/p
C/P

P

o
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Vto.
Exp.
12-24
03-25

12-25
12-24
12-24
12-24
03-25
12-25
10-24
10-24
12-25
12-25
12-24
10-24
12-24
11-24
10-24
10-24
10-24
11-24
12-25
12-24
12-24
06-25
12-24
12-24
12-24
10-24
10-24
10-24
11-24
12-24
06-25
12-24
06-25
03-25

Otros (1) Barrera (2)
Other (1) Barrier (2)
usD
usD

EUR
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usbD
usD
usD
usD
usD
usD

Preced.
Prev.
0,27
0,69

0,46
0,12
0,10
0,41
0,30
0,58
0,25
0,69
0,67
2,74
0,42
0,02
0,22
0,42
0,35
0,27
0,04
0,58
0,31
0,51
1,04
1,52
1,07
0,16
0,21
0,48
1,83
012
1,99
0,74
0,81
2,24
3,11
0,06

Fecha
Date
01-10-24
02-10-24

07-10-24
02-07-24
30-09-24
07-10-24

07-10-24
27-09-24
07-10-24
03-10-24
04-10-24
07-10-24
07-10-24
07-10-24

07-10-24
04-10-24
07-10-24

03-10-24
04-10-24
07-10-24
02-08-24
07-10-24
04-10-24
07-10-24
04-10-24
04-10-24
04-10-24
07-10-24

07-10-24
07-10-24
04-10-24
02-10-24

Del dia Session

Volumen Negociado Traded Volume

Ultimo Cierre
Last Closing
0,27 0,27
0,69 0,69
0,43 0,42
0,11 0,14
0,11 0,11
0,35 0,37
0,28 0,27
0,61 0,61
0,54 0,39
0,65 0,65
0,70 0,70
2,75 2,86
0,44 0,44
0,02 0,02
0,25 0,21
0,40 0,44
0,35 0,38
0,29 0,29
0,05 0,04
0,56 0,60
0,30 0,29
0,36 0,35
0,80 0,78
1,35 1,28
1,09 1,13
0,16 0,15
0,20 0,22
0,41 0,40
2,00 1,70
0,11 0,13
2,23 2,23
0,70 0,71
0,80 0,79
247 247
3,31 3,35
0,06 0,05

CMP

VWAP
0,27
0,69

0,42
0,11
0,11
0,35
0,27
0,61
0,54
0,65
0,70
2,75
0,43
0,02
0,25
0,39
0,34
0,29
0,05
0,55
0,30
0,37
0,80
1,35
1,01
0,16
0,18
0,50
2,04
0,11
2,23
0,70
0,80
2,37
317
0,06

N° Valores

N. of Stocks
6.000
2.000

5.400
60.000
8.000
10.000
23.900
1.779
1.000
1.500
1.500
4.000
23.000
22.500
1.900
14.000
6.000
2.000
7.000
16.000
4.000
12.256
2.000
5.000
9.900
5.000
25.000
6.860
5.000
2.500
3.000
22.000
300
5.266
1.100
10.000

2]

Efectivo
Turnover

1.620,00
1.380,00

2.282,00
6.600,00
880,00
3.500,00
6.592,00
1.085,19
540,00
975,00
1.050,00
11.000,00
9.895,00
450,00
475,00
5.460,00
2.040,00
580,00
385,00
8.800,00
1.200,00
4.617,28
1.600,00
6.750,00
10.032,00
800,00
4.700,00
3.468,60
10.240,00
275,00
6.690,00
15.400,00
240,00
12.526,44
3.491,00
600,00
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Nombre Corto Short Name

Cambios Prices

Del dia Session

Volumen Negociado Traded Volume

Cod.ISIN Emis. Suby. Strike C/P Vto. Otros (1) Barrera (2) Preced. Fecha Maéx. Min. Ultimo Cierre CMP N° Valores Efectivo

ISIN Code Isr. Und. Strike Cc/P Exp. Other (1) Barrier (2) Prev. Date Max. Min Last Closing VWAP N. of Stocks Turnover
DEO00SY2YC60 L0665 SGEG  NVDA 140,00 C 12-24 uUsD 0,08 01-10-24 0,10 0,10 0,10 0,09 0,10 10.000 1.000,00
DEOOOSW74U17 K8452 ' SGEG PLATA 30,00 C 12-24 USD 2,85 16-05-24 2,18 2,18 2,18 2,01 2,18 1.750 3.815,00
DEOOOSW920W6 K8925 'SGEG  PLATA 32,00 C 12-24 usD 1,91 07-10-24 1,65 1,65 1,65 1,65 1,65 2.500 4.125,00
DEOOOSW748N0 K8664 SGEG @ PYPL 80,00 C 12-24 usD 0,28 25-09-24 0,31 0,31 0,31 0,30 0,31 967 299,77
DEOOOSV41QR7 K3089 SGEG REP 13,00 C 12-24 EUR 0,17 04-10-24 0,15 0,12 0,12 0,12 0,14 260.000 37.200,00
DE000SV41QT3 K3091 @ SGEG REP 13,00 C 06-25 EUR 0,32 04-10-24 0,30 0,26 0,26 0,26 0,28 2.212 623,60
DE000SV41QW7 K3094 SGEG REP 13,00 C 12-25 EUR 0,39 07-10-24 0,36 0,33 0,33 0,34 0,34 26.500 9.090,00
DE0O00SV41QY3 K3096 'SGEG REP 15,00 C 12-25 EUR 017 27-09-24 0,15 0,15 0,15 0,15 0,15 3.000 450,00
DEOOOSY2YHV6 | 0824 SGEG  REP 14,00 C 03-25 EUR 0,12 27-09-24 0,11 0,10 0,10 0,10 0,10 12.800 1.308,00
DEOOOSV1QN98 K2575 SGEG  SAN 4,00 C 12-24 EUR 0,28 04-10-24 0,28 0,28 0,28 0,29 0,28 640.000 179.200,00
DEOOOSW74XJ9 K8794 'SGEG  SPX 4700,00 P 03-25 usD 0,26 07-10-24 0,27 0,27 0,27 0,26 0,27 6.000 1.620,00
DE000SQ4PFM3 J9330 SGEG  TSLA 240,00 C 12-24 UsSD 0,27 03-10-24 0,27 0,27 0,27 0,27 0,27 2.000 540,00
DEOOOSY2YH99 10838 'SGEG VID 110,00 C 12-24 EUR 0,15 07-10-24 0,12 0,12 0,12 0,11 0,12 10.000 1.200,00
DEO0OSY2YJE8 10843 SGEG VID 120,00 C 03-25 EUR 0,16 0,14 0,14 0,14 0,13 0,14 10.000 1.400,00
SUBTOTAL.: 2.524.390 666.199,19

SOCIETE GENERALE EFFEKTEN

DEOOOSF6RH02
DEOOOSN2BP32
DEOOOSW92X87
DEOOOSQOKFF6
DEOOOSN2BEW?2
DEOOOSW92XN3
DEOOOSW74TV2
DEOOOSF6RNH1

20506
21024
71962
Z1313
70843
71876
71865
70654

SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG
SGEG

SUBTOTAL:

(1)Divisa del Subyacente
(1)Underlying Currency

(2)Para los Turbo Warrants
(2)For the Turbo Warrants

AAPL
BBVA
BRENT
ELE
IBX35
IBX35
NDX1
TSLA
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O TV TOOTODT

12-49
12-49
12-49
12-49
12-49
12-49
12-49
12-49

usD
EUR
usD
EUR
EUR
EUR
usD
usD

1,36
1,33
1,04
0,75
1,40
1,98
0,16
0,71

29-07-24
13-06-24
02-10-24
04-10-24
04-10-24
30-09-24
02-10-24
19-09-24

1,37
1,18
117
0,77
1,31
2,06
017
0,69

1,37
1,15
1,12
0,76
1,29
2,06
017
0,69

1,37
1,18
117
0,77
1,31
2,06
017
0,69

1,35
1,16
1,42
0,80
1,45
1,92
0,14
0,71

1,37
1,17
1,14
0,76
1,30
2,06
017
0,69

3.000
4.000
180.000
8.800
6.800
3.000
10.000
400
216.000

4.110,00
4.680,00
206.100,00
6.732,00
8.840,00
6.180,00
1.700,00
276,00
238.618,00



